COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
MB-0230-2
March 2014
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2014, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1/8
Features
WP6 Series
0.4mm Pitch, Stacking Type

Plug: Cu alloy / Au plating (0.1µm min.)
Receptacle: Cu alloy / Sn plating
Ordering Information (Plug)
WP6 - P *** V A * - R****
Modification Code
1: Height 0.6mm, Standard Product
2: Height 0.8mm, Standard Product
E: Height 0.6mm, Inspection Jig Product
E2: Height 0.8mm, Inspection Jig Product
Series
No. of Contacts
Reeled Part Number (Note 1)
R6000: For Standard Product
R300: For Inspection Jig Product
Finish A: Au plating
Connection Type V: Stacking
Contact Shape
P: Plug
Ordering Information (Receptacle)
Note 1)  An embossed tape reel contains 6,000 pieces of standard product, or 300 pieces
of inspection jig product.  Please contact us for details on embossed tape specifications.
WP6 - S *** V A * - R****
Series
No. of Contacts
Finish A: Au plating
Connection Type V: Stacking
Contact Shape
S: Receptacle Modification Code
1: Height 0.6mm, Standard Product
2: Height 0.8mm, Standard Product
E: Height 0.6mm, Inspection Jig Product
E2: Height 0.8mm, Inspection Jig Product
Reeled Part Number (Note 1)
R6000: For Standard Product
R300: For Inspection Jig Product
MB-0230-2
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2014, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 3/8
Part Number WP6-P***VA1
SJ Drawing SJ111683
Note 1) Dimension 3±0.05 is recommended in case repair is needed.
WP6 (Height 0.6mm) Plug
MB-0230-2
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2014, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 4/8
Note 1) Dimension 3.9±0.05 is recommended in case repair is needed.
Part Number WP6-S***VA1
SJ Drawing SJ111684
WP6 (Height 0.6mm) Receptacle
MB-0230-2
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2014, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 5/8
Part Number WP6-P***VA2
SJ Drawing SJ111687
Note 1) Dimension 3±0.05 is recommended in case repair is needed.
WP6 (Height 0.8mm) Plug
MB-0230-2
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2014, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 6/8
Note 1) Dimension 3.9±0.05 is recommended in case repair is needed.
Part Number WP6-S***VA2
SJ Drawing SJ111688
WP6 (Height 0.8mm) Receptacle
MB-0230-2
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2014, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 7/8